
Greenhouse Replacement Project
FM110575L/248-09

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants Est. Const. Cost: $1,400,000.00
Bid Opening Date: February 24, 2012, at 2:30PM

Project Manager: Croft Yjader 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants   

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Cannon Constructors 17000 Ventura Blvd. #301 Encino CA 91316 818/815-2240 818/906-6220 Bruce Clark bclark@cannongroup.com Gen

Diani Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 Justin Wilson justinwi@diani.com Gen

EJS Construction, Inc. 4998 Foothill Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446 Jorge Martinez ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen

IWL. Inc. 415 N. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-2907 805/966-1947 Adam Graham iwl_inc@yahoo.com Sub

Janco Greenhouse Company, Inc. 138 Cathedral St. #3 Elkton MD 21921 443/350-9631 443/350-9639 Ben Kirk bkirk@jancoinc.com Sub

JTS Construction 7001 McDivitt Dr Ste B Bakersfield CA 93313 661/835-9270 661/835-8424 Krista Lund leeh@jtsconstruction com GenJTS Construction 7001 McDivitt Dr. Ste. B Bakersfield CA 93313 661/835-9270 661/835-8424 Krista Lund leeh@jtsconstruction.com Gen

Lapidus Construction 1975 Cravens Ln. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1447 805/7455957 Ward Goodier ward@lapidusconstruction.com Gen

Newton Construction & Management, Inc. 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805/544-5584 805/544-5583 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen

R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-8568 805/543-2521 Randy Anderson rdwa@rburkecorporation.com Gen

Spiess Construction Co., Inc. 1110 E. Llark Ave., #210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Rick Brown rbrown@sccitanks.com Gen

Viola Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93030 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Susan Bohnsack susan@violainc.com Gen

Stronghold Engineering 2000 Market St. Riverside CA 92501 951/684-9303 951/684-9329 Rick Courture rickc@teamsei.com Gen

Cal. Averland Construction 339 N. Virgil Ave. Los Angeles CA 90004 323/667-0071 323/667-1034 Danicz Chon Calaverland@sbcglobal.net Gen

California Land Clearing, Inc. 2686 N. Ventura Ave. Ventura CA 93001 805/643-8900 805/643-8909 Miles Muelder mmuelder@sbcglobal.net Sub
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Frank Schipper Construction Co. 610 East Cota St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 Erwin Villegas erwin@schipperconstruction.com Gen

M. Brewer Construction 360 Burnham Rd. Oak View CA 93022 805/844-6004 805/649-9829 Coken Brewer mbrewerconstruction@earthlink.net Gen

Ardalan Construction Co. 1459 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd. G1 Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 Ted Barragan ted@ardalancc.com Gen

Bottenfield Construction 752 Front St. Ventura CA 91381 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Jordan Bottenfield bottconstr@aol.com Gen

Hearn Construction 6051 Stow Canyon Rd. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-5899 805/683-1989 Mike Hearn mike@bobsbackhoe-trucking.com Gen

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Sub

Bob's Backhoe 6051 Stow Canyon Rd. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-5849 805/683-1989 Bob Hearn bob@bobsbackhoe-trucking.com Sub
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